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JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS RUNGGALDIER D. ITA COURSE NAME LAZAUN
REFEREE KARBON PIRMIN ITA START 2200 m
FINISH 2010 m
CHIEF OF RACE SATTO DANIEL ITA VERTICAL DROP 190 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13909/12/20
13909/12/20
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER FRONTULL W. ITA ANGERER ROLAND ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - HALLER CLARA ITA - A - HALLER CLARA ITA
-B - -B -
NUMBER OF GATES 63 61 63 61
START TIME 9.00 11.15
WEATHER:SUNNY SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: 4°C F: -3°C
PENALTY APPLIED 38.04 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F= 730
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR 1StRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUMBER ~ SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE  POINTS
MEN - MASCHILE
1 61 10001103 SILBERNAGL Alex 2007 ITA 52.21 51.13 1'43.34 0.00
2 52 10000344 SIEDER Lukas 2005 ITA 52.57 50.80 1'43.37 0.21
3 56 10001091 CASTLUNGER David 2007 ITA 53.15 50.39 1'43.54 1.41
4 53 10000295 PITTARELLO Lorenzo 2005 ITA 52.48 51.38 1'43.86 3.67
5 59 6294979  PISCANEC Alessandro 2004 ITA 53.19 51.21 1'44.40 7.49
6 62 10000448 CLARA Max 2005 ITA 54.32 50.48 1'44.80 10.31
7 55 10000472 VAGLIO Matteo 2005 ITA 53.97 51.03 1'45.00 11.73
8 69 10000824 KOELLEMANN BALDINI Alois 2006 ITA 54.30 50.84 1'45.14 12.72
9 54 10000336 HALLER Moritz 2005 ITA 53.77 52.19 1'45.96 18.51
10 64 6294882 SALVATI Lorenzo 2004 ITA 55.40 50.72 1'46.12 19.64
11 87 10001191 KLOTZ Alexander 2007 ITA 56.24 50.30 1'46.54 22.60
12 76 10000447 CIARLITTI Matteo 2005 ITA 54.93 51.65 1'46.58 22.89
13 82 10001093 IRSARA Simon 2007 ITA 55.64 51.25 1'46.89 25.08
14 73 10001112  DICHRISTIN Raphael 2007 ITA 55.17 51.79 1'46.96 2557
15 88 10001217 COMPAGNONI Pietro 2007 ITA 56.63 50.63 1'47.26 27.69
16 63 690803 SHEPIUK Dmytro 2005 UKR 55.69 51.58 1'47.27 27.76
17 86 10001092 DAVARE Alberto 2007 ITA 55.99 51.32 1'47.31 28.04
18 84 512849 KUENG Joel 2008 SuUl 56.13 51.33 1'47.46 29.10
83 10000827 MOELGG Alexander 2006 ITA 57.03 50.43 1'47.46 29.10
20 72 10000771 ROHREGGER Shaun 2006 ITA 56.67 50.98 1'47.65 30.45
21 92 10001261 BELTRAMO Felix 2007 ITA 57.02 50.73 1'47.75 31.15
22 118 512850 MOSER Sven 2008 SuUl 56.75 51.22 1'47.97 32.71
23 102 512813 GERBER Levin 2008 SuUl 56.98 51.06 1'48.04 33.20
24 106 512853 PRAZ Vincent 2008 SUl 57.01 51.68 1'48.69 37.79
25 97 512661 MARCHESE Flavio 2005 SUl 57.07 53.25 1'50.32 49.31
26 96 6100660 HAMM Marcus 2005 CAN 57.72 53.04 1'50.76 52.42
27 116 10001760 ACQUARONE Jacopo 2008 ITA 57.86 53.51 1'561.37 56.72
28 124 10001551 ANGERER David 2008 ITA 58.07 53.61 1'51.68 58.91
29 100 10000715 ROMANO Edoardo 2006 ITA 57.89 55.04 1'562.93 67.74
30 115 10001106 AUER Paul 2007 ITA 59.03 54.39 1'563.42 71.21
31 127 10001406 PICHLER Stefan 2007 ITA 58.54 54.93 1'53.47 71.56
32 98 10001313 CECCARDI Igor 2007 ITA 58.49 55.11 1'53.60 72.48
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CODE
NUMBER

10001116
10001547
10001652
10001569
10001595
10001271
10000974
10001565
10001553
10001125
10001567
10001167
10001554
701101

10001524
10000817
10001645
10001648
10001600
10001066
10001780
240187

10000476

203301
10000747
203311
10001126
10000350
6294945
10000834
380417
10000464
10001081
10000305
10000349
10000742
430895
10000803
10001078
10001082
110549
10001169
900014
10001286
10001165
10001225
10001575
10001077
10001102
10001168
10001067
10001552
6050001
10001646
10001538
10001571
10001778
10001561

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

COSTELLA Vittorio
COSTA Lorenzo
GRAF Benjamin
KOSTNER Christian
SALVATI Andrea
DE BORTOLI Mattia
MARTINO Nathan
PLANCKER Luisi
PIRINI  Dylan
LINTNER Anton
SENONER Manuel
NIEDERSTAETTER Gabriel
STUEFER Jordan
Nagy Lukas
ROMANO Carlo Alberto
DE CESARE Enrico
BERUTTI Lorenzo
OLIVERI Tommaso
TRENTADUE Filippo
BRUNO Marcello
RUCCI Manuel
KOPPANY Bence

DID NOT START 1st RUN 1

TONDALE Simone

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 36

ZITZMANN Alexander
THALER David

ROHE Marius

SPARBER Valentin
KERSCHBAUMER Ivan
MEOZZ| Giacomo

P1zZlI  Alessandro
FILIPEC Karlo

D'AMICO Andrea
OBERSCHMIED Alex
BUSULINI Giorgio  Alessandr
GROSSRUBATSCHER Fabio
RABANSER Patrick
ZAJACZKOWSKI Maksym
IARUSSI| Alessandro
CARMINATI Marco
TASSER Jonas
HANEKAMP Pedro
MERLER Luca

WIEST Fabian

HOLZER Lukas

DE ROCCIS Raffaele
TRABUCCHI Riccardo
LANER David

BRISOLIN Riccardo
KNOLSEISEN Denis
ZERNERI Pietro
PERESSUTTI Giorgio

DI SPALATRO Liam
Duenser Lukas

ISPULLA Edoardo
GIALLO Marco
FAUSTER Nathan Maurizio
IARUSSI Leonardo
MERANER Max
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NAT

ITA
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ITA
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ITA
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SVK
ITA
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ITA
ITA
HUN

ITA

GER
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
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1stRUN
TIME

59.05
59.15
59.95
59.14
59.19
58.87
1'00.21
1'00.18
59.92
1'00.63
1'01.36
1'01.75
1'02.41
1'03.80
1'02.70
1'04.43
1'07.66
1'07.64
1'07.89
1'07.17
1'08.93
1'10.03

2ndRUN
TIME

54.65
54.56
54.03
55.05
55.39
55.92
55.15
55.82
56.27
55.91
56.94
57.08
56.67
58.16
59.40
1'01.90
1'01.06
1'01.15
1'01.74
1'04.32
1'03.50
1'06.11

FINAL
TIME

1'63.70
1'63.71
1'53.98
1'54.19
1'54.58
1'54.79
1'55.36
1'56.00
1'56.19
1'56.54
1'568.30
1'568.83
1'59.08
2'01.96
2'02.10
2'06.33
2'08.72
2'08.79
2'09.63
2'11.49
2'12.43
2'16.14

F= 730
POINTS TAB
RACE POINTS

73.18
73.25
75.16
76.65
79.40
80.88
84.91
89.43
90.77
93.25
105.68
109.42
111.19
131.53
132.52
162.40
179.29
179.78
185.71
198.85
205.49
231.70
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F= 730
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS

162 10001599 KOFLER Maximilian 2008 ITA

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 0

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 1

120 203401 PHILIPPSEN Frederik 2008 GER

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 19

65 6294911 MANONI Mauro Antonio 2004 ITA
66 10000764 WOLFSGRUBER Maximilian 2006 ITA
75 10000716  STRICKER Paul 2006 ITA
77 10001095 RONDI Cristian 2007 ITA
81 203351 STOCK Silvan 2007 GER
85 10000777 LINDER Rene' 2006 ITA
90 10000387 CASALE ALLOA Gabriele 2005 ITA
95 6294914 PALLUA Giovanni 2004 ITA
99 10000740 DE PODESTA' Brian 2006 ITA
105 10000348 LADURNER Tobias 2005 ITA
107 10001090 CORAL Matteo 2007 ITA
121 10001550 PLONER Giacomo 2008 ITA
123 10001192 LOSITO Domenico 2007 ITA
125 10001562 CHIERICATO Mattia 2008 ITA
136 10001214 PIRCHER Max 2007 ITA
143 10001532 ZAMPEDRI Nicola 2008 ITA
146 10001563 POHL Luis Nicolas 2008 ITA
153 203328 HRON Oliver 2007 GER
154 10001797 VALERIO Emanuel 2008 ITA

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 1

60 10000781 CALDART Stefano 2006 ITA GATE N. 20

The Technical Delegate
RUNGGALDIER D. (ITA) #1117
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